Operating Temperature:
Contact Material:
Insulator Material:
Contact Plating:
Lifetime:
Customer: 20.06.2017
1 from 2
DATE
Jamy
TOLERANCE Mason
Sheet No.
Drawing
PCB Layout
Specifications
DRW: Jason
Part No.: T40178-
MATL:
FINISH
Wilson
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
CHKD
Dielectric Withstanding:
Wilson
APPD: Schumi
Tin, Gold Plated look Order Code
min 500cycles
Current Rating: 3 Ampere
Brass
PPS, UL 94V-0
Male Header Pitch 2,54mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Insulator Resistance: >1000 Megaohm min.
Contact Resistance <4m Ohm max.
min. 1000V  rms
.-40°C to +105°C
Sheet No.
DATEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
FINISH JamyAPPD: Schumi 2 from 2
Male Header Pitch 2,54mm
Part No.: T40178-
20.06.2017 Customer:
Drawing
Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
H= special
Ordering Informations
E= 3µ Gold
Plating
N=NO ROHS
conform TU= Tube
R=ROHS
conform
TY= Tray
Packing
F= 10µ Gold
Plating
G= 15µ Gold
Plating
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 2 from 2
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 20.06.2017 Customer: APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Male Header Pitch 2,54mm
Part No.: T40178-
D= 2µ Gold
Plating
C= Gold
Flash
B= Tin 200µ"
XX= total A= Tin 150µ
" BU= Bulk
xx A R BU
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Serie No. of Pos. Contact
Plating ROHS Packing
T40178-